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Interlagos, 14 a 17 de dezembro de 2023
82 Etapa Copa Shell Hyundai HB20

Interlagos 4,309 km

32 Treino (Duplas)
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:05:00
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(87) DARCY MAROTTA / FABIO RIBEIRO
1 16:10:01.710 2:23.744 57.143 43.155 43.446 162,9
2 16:12:21.441 2:19.731 55.576 41.476 42.679 163,7
3 16:14:40.435 2:18.994 55.074 41.029 42.891 162,9
4 16:17:01.366 2:20.931 55.896 42.169 42.866 164,2
5 16:19:20.873 2:19.507 54.779 41.773 42.955 163,2
6 16:21:40.252 2:19.379 55.407 40.896 43.076 163,2
7 16:23:59.850 2:19.598 55.687 41.061 42.850 163,4
8 16:26:18.393 2:18.543 54.570 41.182 42.791 162,4
9 16:28:35.648 2:17.255 54.063 40.468 42.724 163,4
10 16:30:52.505 2:16.857 54.030 40.581 42.246 162,7
(6) SAMUEL DAMIN / THIAGO ARNS
1 16:10:17.477 2:14.059 52.726 39.469 41.864 165,0
2 16:12:30.296 2:12.819 52.138 39.167 41.514 167,3
3 16:14:43.060 2:12.764 52.160 38.978 41.626 166,5
4 16:16:56.259 2:13.199 52.068 39.167 41.964 167,8
5 16:19:09.393 2:13.134 52.134 39.142 41.858 164,4
6 16:21:22.938 2:13.545 51.996 39.779 41.770 164,7
p7 16:23:48.836 2:25.898 52.179 39.430 165,5
8 16:27:19.621 3:30.785 48.599 42.265
9 16:29:32.627 2:13.006 52.179 39.127 41.700 163,4
10 16:31:45.581 2:12.954 51.909 39.288 41.757 164,4
(77) BETO CAVALEIRO / BERNARDO CARDOSO
1 16:09:46.091 2:10.925 51.269 38.730 40.926 170,8
2 16:11:56.980 2:10.889 51.016 38.754 41.119 170,2
p3 16:14:21.219 2:24.239 51.325 40.915 169,1
4 16:19:24.464 5:03.245 41.109 41.162
5 16:22:04.492 2:40.028 54.416 58.546 47.066 172,1
6 16:24:15.576 2:11.084 51.139 38.764 41.181 168,9
7 16:26:26.581 2:11.005 51.102 38.885 41.018 169,1
8 16:28:37.270 2:10.689 50.920 38.602 41.167 169,7
p9 16:31:04.661 2:27.391 56.486 39.333 170,5
(88) VITO ARDITO / AGOSTINHO ARDITO
1 16:10:48.027 2:11.551 51.412 38.804 41.335 168,9
2 16:12:58.890 2:10.863 50.980 38.464 41.419 168,6
p3 16:15:25.215 2:26.325 50.911 39.946 168,9
4 16:20:14.596 4:49.381 41.461 41.329
5 16:22:26.168 2:11.572 51.136 39.071 41.365 168,6
6 16:24:36.845 2:10.677 50.865 38.527 41.285 168,1
7 16:26:47.874 2:11.029 51.191 38.478 41.360 167,0
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Interlagos, 14 a 17 de dezembro de 2023

82 Etapa Copa Shell Hyundai HB20 Interlagos 4,309 km .
32 Treino (Duplas) 15/12/2023 16:05 . . . .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:05:00 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
p8 16:29:22.491 2:34.617 50.763 40.303 168,9

(18) THIAGO RIBERI / DANIEL NINO

1 16:09:40.808 2:10.193 50.737 38.609 40.847 170,8
2 16:12:10.164 2:29.356 1:01.410 45.412 42.534 172,7
3 16:14:20.759 2:10.595 50.736 38.806 41.053 170,8
p4 16:16:50.488 2:29.729 56.916 41.874 171,0
5 16:23:25.472 6:34.984 49.675 43.003
6 16:25:35.736 2:10.264 50.961 38.408 40.895 169,4
7 16:28:12.292 2:36.556 1:03.692 49.195 43.669 170,2
8 16:30:22.823 2:10.531 50.974 38.622 40.935 169,4
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